
Stay and Play Activities for:Thursday 2nd September – Friday 23rd October 2021 
 

Day Activity 

Thursday 2nd September Badminton 

Friday 3rd September Movie night  

  

Monday 6th September Quiz and challenge Night – Picture Quiz - attached 

Tuesday 7th September Ball Toss 

Wednesday 8th September Circle art 

Thursday 9th September Assault Course  

Friday 10th September Movie Night 

  

Monday 13th September Quiz and challenge Night – 1 min challenge - attached 

Tuesday 14th September Stacking Cups 

Wednesday 15th September Ice-cream galore 

Thursday 16th September Bowling 

Friday 17th September Movie Night 

  

Monday 20th September Quiz and challenge Night – Twinkl p/point animal quiz 

Tuesday 21st September Bingo 

Wednesday 22nd September Self Portrait 

Thursday 23rd September Bean bag challenge – how many bean bags can you carry to the bucket 

Friday 24th September Movie Night 

  

Monday 27th September  Quiz and challenge Night – Twinkl p/point What am I? 

Tuesday 28th September Drumming 

Wednesday 29th September Aliens 

Thursday 30th September Don’t let the balloon touch the ground 

Friday 1st October Movie Night 

  

Monday 4th October Quiz and challenge Night – Twinkl p/point Reveal the Food 

Tuesday 5th October Can you find Miss Norbury? 

Wednesday 6th October Autumn Tree 

Thursday 7th October Noughts and Crosses go large 

Friday 8th October Movie Night 

  

Monday 11th October  Quiz and challenge Night – Twinkl p/point - A Riddle a Day 

Tuesday 12th October Bingo 

Wednesday 13th October Unicorns 

Thursday 14th October Up and Over 

Friday 15th October Movie Night 

  

Monday 18th October Quiz and challenge Night – Crack the Code – attached 

Tuesday 19th October Badminton 

Wednesday 20th October Bubble chalk pictures 

Thursday 21st October Ping Pong Challenge 

Friday 22nd October Movie Night 

The children will always be given a choice of what they would like to do, which can include 

going outside to play (weather permitting).  Activities are subject to change. 



 

   
 

  
 

  
 

 

 

 


